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 2024 AGPT Registrar Education Calendar 
 

Region: Victoria  

Subregion: Metro East  

 

Below are the planned workshop dates for GPT1 and GPT3 registrars training in the Metro East region for 2024. Specific details with regards to attendance 

and registration will be sent to registrars via email. Although we endeavour to keep the dates, times and venues locked in, occasionally we may need to 

adjust. We will provide you with as much notice as possible. 

Should you have any questions with regards to the education calendar please contact: Radeeka Wickramarathne at VICME.PSO@racgp.org.au  
 

Semester 1 
Semester 1: GPT1 & 2 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.1 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue (if applicable) 

Wednesday 7 February Orientation - Day 1  All GPT1 Workshop 9.00am - 5.00pm Hawthorn Art Centre 

Thursday 8 February Orientation - Day 2  All GPT1 Workshop 9.00am - 5.00pm Hawthorn Art Centre 

Wednesday 14 February WBA/ReCEnT/GPRA All GPT1 Webinar 8.50am – 11.30am Zoom 

Wednesday 21 February GPT1 Workshop 3A Group A Workshop 9.30am - 4.30pm Hawthorn Art Centre 

Wednesday 28 February GPT1 Workshop 3B Group B Workshop 9.30am - 4.30pm Hawthorn Art Centre 

Wednesday 20 March GPT1 Workshop 4A Group A Workshop 9.30am - 4.30pm Hawthorn Art Centre 

Wednesday 27 March GPT1 Workshop 4B Group B Workshop 9.30am - 4.30pm Hawthorn Art Centre 

Wednesday 24 April GPT1 Workshop 5A Group A Workshop 9am - 4pm Karstens, Melbourne 

Wednesday 1 May GPT1 Workshop 5B Group B Workshop 9am - 4pm Karstens, Melbourne 

Wednesday 22 May GPT1 Workshop 6A Group A Webinar 9.30am - 4.30pm Zoom 

Wednesday 29 May GPT1 Workshop 6B Group B Webinar 9.30am - 4.30pm Zoom 

Wednesday 12 June GPT1 Workshop 7A Group A Workshop 9.30am - 4.30pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne 
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Wednesday 19 June GPT1 Workshop 7B Group B Workshop 9.30am - 4.30pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne 

Wednesday 17 July GPT1 Workshop 8A Group A Webinar 9.30am - 4.30pm Zoom 

Wednesday 24 July GPT1 Workshop 8B Group B Webinar 9.30am - 4.30pm Zoom 
 

 

Semester 1: GPT3 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.1 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue 

Wednesday 6 March GPT3 Workshop 1A Group A Workshop 9.00am - 5.00pm Hawthorn Art Centre 

Wednesday 13 March GPT3 Workshop 1B Group B Workshop 9.00am - 5.00pm Hawthorn Art Centre 

Wednesday 17 July GPT3 Workshop 2A Group A Workshop 9.00am - 5.00pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne 

Wednesday 31 July GPT3 Workshop 2B Group B Workshop 9.00am - 5.00pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne 

 

Semester 2 
Semester 2: GPT1 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.2 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue 

Thursday 8 August Orientation - Day 1  All GPT1 Workshop 9am - 5pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Friday 9 August Orientation - Day 2 All GPT1 Workshop 9am - 5pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Wednesday 21 August GPT1 Webinar All GPT1 Webinar 9am - 1pm Zoom 

Thursday 22 August GPT1 Webinar All GPT1 Webinar 9am - 1pm Zoom 
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Semester 2: GPT2 Out of Practice Education Program 2024.2 

Date Event Group Mode Time Venue 

Wednesday 7 August GPT2 Workshop 1A Group A Workshop 10am - 4pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Wednesday 21 August GPT2 Workshop 1B Group B Workshop 10am - 4pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Wednesday 4 September GPT2 Workshop 2A Group A Workshop 10am - 4pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Wednesday 11 September  GPT2 Webinar 1 All GPT2 Webinar TBC Zoom 

Wednesday 18 September GPT2 Workshop 2B Group B Workshop 10am - 4pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Wednesday 9 October GPT2 Workshop 3A Group A Workshop 10am - 4pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Wednesday 16 October GPT2Workshop 3B Group B Workshop 10am - 4pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Wednesday 6 November GPT2 Workshop 4A Group A Workshop 10am - 4pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Wednesday 13 November GPT2 Workshop 4B Group B Workshop 10am - 4pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Wednesday 4 December GPT2 Webinar 2 All GPT2 Webinar TBC Zoom 

Wednesday 11 December GPT2 Workshop 5A Group A Workshop 10am - 4pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Wednesday 18 December GPT2 Workshop 5B Group B Workshop 10am - 4pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Wednesday 22 January GPT2 Workshop 6A Group A Workshop 10am - 4pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

Wednesday 29 January GPT2 Workshop 6B Group B Workshop 10am - 4pm RACGP Office - East Melbourne  

 

 


